Flat Panel Displays c
Arrow Electronics Embedded Computing
800-285-7503 | www.arrownac.com
3M Touch Solutions
MicroTouch™ ClearTek™ II touch screens and EX II touch electronics from 3M
offer engineers a reliable, robust touch solution for applications requiring surface
durability, premium optics, and a wide operating temperature spectrum. Ranging

A
R
E
  |  S
T
O
R
A
G
E
24 |   Flat Panel
Size Part Number Resolution NITS Viewing Angle
(Left/Right); (Top/Bottom) Contrast Ratio Backlight
Type Interface Operating
Temperature (°C)
2.2" LQ022B8UD05 QCIF+ 50 100; 50/50 60 4 x LED Digital -10 to +60
3.5" LQ035Q7DB02 QVGA 50 100; 50/50 8 (refl)/70 (trans) 6 x LED Digital -10 to +60
3.5" LQ035Q7DB03 QVGA 55 100; 50/50 15 (refl)/85 (trans) 6 x LED Digital -10 to +60
3.5" LQ035Q7DH06 QVGA 225/R4% 100; 50/50 3 (refl)/80 (trans) 6 x LED Digital -10 to +70
3.5" LQ035Q7DH07 QVGA 250 100/80; 50/50 3 (refl)/80 (trans) 6 x LED Digital -10 to +70
3.6" LQ036Q1DA01 QVGA 280 160; 80/50 500 7 x LED Digital -10 to +60
3.7" LS037V7DW01 QVGA/VGA R4%/165 160; 80/80 2/200 LED Digital -10 to +60
3.7" LS037V7DW03 QVGA/VGA R4%/200 160; 80/80 2/200 LED Digital -10 to +60
3.8" LQ038Q7DB03R QVGA R13%/90 100; 50/50 8/75 9 x LED Digital 0 to +50
3.8" LQ038Q5DR01 QVGA 450 130/130; 40/65 100 1 x CCFT Digital -30 to +85
4.3" LQ043T1DG01 WXVGA 500 120; 40/60 300 9 x LED Digital -30 to +85
4.3" LQ043T3DX02 WXVGA 165 160; 80/80 400 7 x LED Digital -10 to +50
5.0" LQ050Q5DR01 QVGA 380 130; 55/65 100 1 x CCFT Digital -30 to +85
5.7" LQ057V3DG01 VGA 430 130; 65/40 350 1 x CCFT Digital -30 to +80
5.7" LQ057Q3DC12 QVGA 500 130; 65/41 400 1 x CCFT Digital -30 to +80
6.4" LQ064V3DG01 VGA 350 140; 40/70 350 2 x CCFT Digital -10 to +70
7.5" LQ075V3DG01 VGA 400 140; 60/65 600 1 x CCFT Digital -30 to +80
8.0" LQ080V3DG01 VGA 380 130; 65/55 250 1 x CCFT Digital 0 to +55
8.4" LQ084V1DG21 VGA 300 110; 55/40 250 1 x CCFT Digital 0 to +55
8.4" LQ084S3DG01 VGA 350 160; 45/80 320 2 x CCFT Digital -30 to +80
10.4" LQ10D368 VGA 200 140; 40/70 300 1 x CCFT Digital -10 to +65
10.4" LQ104S1DG21 SVGA 350 140; 40/70 300 2 x CCFT Digital -10 to +65
10.4" LQ104S1DG31 SVGA 350 140; 50/60 500 2 x CCFT Digital -30 to +80
10.4" LQ104S1DG61 SVGA 420 140; 50/60 500 2 x CCFT Digital -30 to +80
10.4" LQ104S1LG21 SVGA 350 140; 40/70 300 2 x CCFT LVDS -10 to +65
10.4" LQ104S1LG31 SVGA 350 140; 50/60 500 2 x CCFT LVDS -30 to +80
10.4" LQ104S1LG61 SVGA 420 140; 50/60 500 2 x CCFT LVDS -30 to +80
10.4" LQ104V1DG21 VGA 350 140; 40/70 300 2 x CCFT Digital -10 to +65
10.4" (26 cm) LQ104V1DG61 VGA 450 140; 50/60 600 2 x CCFT Digital -30 to +80
10.4" (26 cm) LQ104V1LG61 VGA 450 140; 50/60 600 3 x CCFT LVDS -30 to +80
10.4" (26 cm) LQ104V1DW02 VGA 380 160; 80/80 450 2 x CCFT Digital 0 to +70
12.1" (31 cm) LQ121S1DG61 SVGA 450 140; 50/60 600 2 x CCFT Digital -30 to +80
12.1" (31 cm) LQ121S1LG41 SVGA 370 140; 50/60 450 1 x CCFT LVDS -10 to +65
12.1" (31 cm) LQ121S1LG61 SVGA 450 140; 50/60 600 2 x CCFT LVDS -30 to +80
12.1" (31 cm) LQ121S1LG64 SVGA 450 140; 50/60 600 2 x CCFT LVDS -20 to +70
12.1" (31 cm) LQ121S1LW01 SVGA 250 170; 85/85 800 2 x CCFT LVDS 0 to +50
15.0" (38 cm) LQ150X1LGN2A XGA 260 160; 55/80 350 2 x CCFT LVDS -25 to +60
15.0" (38 cm) LQ150X1LG45 XGA 250 120; 55/45 550 2 x CCFT LVDS -25 to +60
E
M
B
E

O
R
A
G
E
Flat Panel |   25
Arrow Electronics Embedded Computing
www.arrownac.com | 800-285-7503
Product Specifications c
Size Part Number Resolution NITS
Viewing Angle
(Left/Right)
(Top/Bottom)
Contrast Ratio Backlight Type Interface Operating
Temperature (°C)
15.0" (38 cm) LQ150X1LG55 XGA 350 120; 45/55 550 2 x CCFT LVDS 0 to +60
15.0" (38 cm) LQ150X1LGB1 XGA 600 120; 55/45 350 4 x CCFT LVDS 0 to +60
15.0" (38 cm) LQ150X1LGN2E XGA 350 160; 55/80 350 2 x CCFT LVDS 0 to +60
15.0" (38 cm) LQ150X1LW72 XGA 350 170; 85/85 600 4 x CCFT LVDS 0 to +50
23.1" (59.0 cm) LQ231U1LW01 UXGA 250 160; 80/80 500 6 x CCFT LVDS 0 to +45
46.0" (116.809 cm) LK460D3LZ19 1080P 450 176; 88/88 1,800 22 x CCFT LVDS 0 to +50
52.0" (132.174 cm) LK520D3LZ19 1080P 450 176; 88/88 1,200 24 x CCFT LVDS 0 to +50
64.5" (163.9 cm) LK645D3LZ29 1080P 450 176; 88/88 2,000 36 x CCFT LVDS 0 to +50

R
E
  |  S
T
O
R
A
G
E
26 |   Flat Panel
Size Part Number Resolution NITS Viewing Angle
(Left/Right) (Top/Bottom)
Contrast
Ratio Backlight/Life (hrs.) Interface Operating
Temperature (°C)
3.5" LTA035A350F 320 x 240 350 120/140 350 LED/20K CMOS -20 to +70
5.0" LTA050B352A 400 x 234 240 90/120 300 LED/10K Analog -20 to +60
5.5" LTA055B0R0A 480 x 234 450 90/120 300 1 “L” CCFL/20K Analog -20 to +70
5.6" LTD056ET0S 1,024 x 600 165 55/80 200 1CCFL/10K LVDS 0 to +50
5.7" LTA057A340F 320 x 240 300 120/140 500 LED/20K CMOS -10 to +70
5.8" TFD58W26MW 400 x 234 350 TBD 100 1CCFL/10K Composite video and analog RGB -20 to +60
6.5" LTA065A043F 640 x 480 400 90/120 250 1 “L” CCFL/40K CMOS -20 to +70
6.5" LTA065B0D0F 640 x 480 400 120/140 500 2CCFL/30K CMOS -10 to +70
6.5" LTA065B0E0F 640 x 480 250 100/120 350 2CCFL/30K CMOS -10 to +70
7.0" LTA070A320F 800 x 480 350 100/120 300 1CCFL/30K CMOS -20 to +70
7.0" LTA070A321F 800 x 480 280 100/120 300 1CCFL/30K CMOS 0 to +50
7.0" LTA070B0N0A 480 x 234 400 90/120 300 1 “L” CCFL/10K Analog -20 to +70
8.0" LTA080B820A 480 x 234 350 90/120 300 1 “L” CCFL/10K Analog -20 to +70
8.4" LTM08C351L 800 x 600 350 90/100 300 2CCFL/50K LVDS -10 to +60
8.4" LTM08C351R 800 x 600 350 90/100 300 2CCFL/50K LVDS -10 to +60
8.4" LTM08C351S 800 x 600 350 90/100 300 2CCFL/50K CMOS -10 to +60
8.4" LTA084C190F 800 x 600 200 100/120 400 1CCFL/50K LVDS -10 to +60
8.4" LTA084C191F 800 x 600 250 100/120 400 1CCFL/50K LVDS -10 to +60
8.5" LTD085CK1S 800 x 480 240 50/90 250 1CCFL/30K CMOS -10 to +60
8.5" LTA085C182F 800 x 480 270 100/120 250 1 “L” CCFL/50K CMOS -10 to +70
8.9" LTM09C362Z 1,024 x 600 220 50/90 100 1CCFL/10K LVDS 0 to +50
8.9" LTD089EXWS 1,280 x 768 200 50/80 140 LED/10K LVDS 0 to +50
9.0" LTA090A149A 480 x 234 370 90/120 300 1 “L” CCFL/10K Analog -20 to +70
10.4" LTD104EA5S 1,024 x 768 180 50/80 250 1CCFL/50K LVDS 0 to +50
10.4" LTD104EA5R 1,024 x 768 170 50/80 190 1CCFL/20K LVDS 0 to +50
10.4" LTD104KA1S 1,024 x 768 170 50/90 250 1CCFL/10K LVDS 0 to +50
10.4" LTA104A260F 640 x 480 250 50/90 250 2CCFL/50K CMOS 0 to +50
10.4" LTA104A261F 640 x 480 400 100/120 250 2CCFL/50K CMOS 0 to +50
10.4" LTA104D181F 800 x 600 400 100/120 450 2CCFL/50K CMOS -10 to +70
10.4" LTA104D182F 800 x 600 400 100/120 450 2CCFL/50K LVDS -10 to +70
10.4" LTD104C11S 640 x 480 400 120/140 500 2CCFL/50K CMOS -10 to +65
10.4" LTD104C11R 640 x 480 400 120/140 500 2CCFL/50K CMOS -10 to +65
12.1" LTD121EC5S 1,024 x 768 200 50/90 250 1CCFL/10K LVDS 0 to +50
12.1" LTD121EX1S 1,280 x 768 250 80/50 600 1CCFL/10K LVDS 0 to +50
12.1" LTD121KA0S 1,024 x 768 170 50/80 250 1CCFL/10K LVDS 0 to +50
12.1" LTD121C30S 800 x 600 350 120/140 250 2CCFL/50K CMOS -10 to +65
12.1" LTD121C31L 800 x 600 250 100/120 450 2CCFL/60K CMOS -10 to +65
12.1" LTD121C31S 800 x 600 250 100/120 450 2CCFL/50K CMOS -10 to +65
12.1" LTD121C32S 800 x 600 250 100/120 450 2CCFL/50K LVDS -10 to +65
12.1" LTD121C33S 800 x 600 350 120/140 500 2CCFL/50K LVDS -10 to +65
12.1" LTD121C34S 800 x 600 350 120/140 500 2CCFL/50K LVDS -10 to +65
12.1" LTD121GA0S 1,024 x 768 350 100/120 250 2CCFL/50K LVDS 0 to +50
12.1" LTD121C35S 800 x 600 800 (IFL=6.0 mA (rms)/900 (IFL=7.0 mA (rms) 120/140 500 4CCFL/50K LVDS -10 to +65
13.3" LTD133ECKS 1,024 x 768 200 50/80 250 1CCFL/10K LVDS 0 to +50
14.9" LTA149B780F 1,280 x 390 400 120/160 500 2CCFL/10K LVDS -10 to +65
15.0" LTM15C458M 1,024 x 768 350 140/160 450 4CCFL/50K LVDS 0 to +50
800-285-7503 | www.arrownac.com
Arrow Electronics Embedded Computing
Applications c